
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Location:     Mailing Address: 
F.S. Furbert Building    Suite 436 
The Berkeley Cultural Centre   11 Bermudiana Road 
23 Berkeley Road    Pembroke, HM 08 
Pembroke, HM 09 
 

Telephone: (441) 296-5100 ext 206 
General email:  info@musicschool.bm  

All staff emails are their: firstnamelastname@musicschool.bm 
www.musicschool.bm 

 

TERM DATES – 2025/26 
 

TERM 1 
Monday 8th September – Saturday 13th December 2025 

  

Term 1 Fees due upon receipt of Invoice 
 

HALF TERM 
Monday 20th Oct to Saturday 25th Oct 2025 

Termination Date Term 2 2025/26– Saturday 18th Oct 2025 
Remembrance Day OBSERVED – Tuesday 11th Nov 2025 

 

 

TERM 2 
Monday 5th January – Saturday 21st March 2026 

  

Term 2 Fees due upon receipt of Invoice 
 

NO HALF TERM 
Termination Date Term 3 2025/26 – Saturday 14th Feb 2026 

 

 

TERM 3 
Monday 6th April – Saturday 27th June 2026 

  

Term 3 Fees due upon receipt of Invoice 
 

NO HALF TERM 
Termination Date Term 1 2026/27 – Saturday 16th May 2026 

Good Friday – Friday 3rd April 2026 
Bermuda Day – Friday 22nd May 2026 
Heroes Day – Monday 15th June 2026 

 

 

 

All Public Holidays subject to change. 
 

 

PER TERM FEES 2025/26 
 
 
Piano, Voice, Woodwind, Brass, Guitar and 
Percussion 
30 Minutes     $863 
45 Minutes     $1295 
1 Hour      $1726 
 
Suzuki Strings – Includes Weekly Group Lesson 
30 Minutes      $1000 
45 Minutes     $1500 
1 Hour      $2000 
 

Chamber Ensemble     $1760 
per Year – flat rate (10 group lessons per term) 
 
Suzuki Strings Group Lessons 
per Year – flat rate (10 group lessons per term) 
(2nd + Group Lessons Studio Students ONLY) 
(Per Group Lessons – Group ONLY Students)  
Year Rate   2GSS  GOS 
Pre-Twinkle (1A / Parent Class)   $698 
Book 1B & 2     $698 
Book 1 & 2 Cello / Viola    $698 
Book 3 +     $930 
Book 3 + Cello / Viola    $930 
Senior Group     $930 
Prelude Orchestra (1hr)  $540  $930 
Intermezzo Orchestra (1hr) $540  $930 
Vivace Ensemble (1.25hr) Not Offered  

 
Choirs (10 Rehearsals per Season or 30 per Year)  
Chamber Choir (per Season)   $220 
Youth Choir (per Year – flat rate)  $380 
 

Group Classes (30 group lessons per Year)  
Brass & Woodwind Ensemble / Guitar / Piano  
Steel Pan / Theory / Rock School 
30 Minute – 4 Student Minimum  $735 
45 Minute – 4 Student Minimum  $1105 
1 Hour – 4 Student Minimum   $1470 
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